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Price list

& Harley Street
Fertility Clinic

Stage 1: Preparing for Treatment

Implications counselling for intended parents £120
Screening tests for intended parents (P13: donor screen) £800 x 2
Repeat viral screening for intended parents (P17: NAT screen) £400x 2
Stage 2: Creation of Embryos | Embryo Freezing

Nurses consultation; Monitoring ultrasound scans and blood tests during stimulation; HFEA fees

Egg collection and, sedation for egg collection; Sperm preparation and fertilisation of eggs; £5,900

Timelapse embryo culture (Embryoscope®), Embryo assessment and selection by Al (CHLOE);
Embryo culture to day 6; Laser assisted hatching of embryos (if required)

Vitrification of embryos;

Fertility support (elective, 2 sessions); Review consultation

Medications This an estimate of medications costs, as each patient will require a different amount
of medications. Please refer to our medications price lists for details.

£800 - £2,500

PGT-A: Testing for up to two embryos, additional embryos charged at £400 per embryo

£1,200
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Price list

& Harley Street
Fertility Clinic

Stage 3: Surrogate Assessment

Surrogacy programme fee £500
Consultation £250
Implications counselling £120
Joint implications counselling £120
Baseline ultrasound scan £200
3D Saline infusion scan £400
Initial blood tests (Prolactin, TFT, Vitamin D, CMV IgG/IgM, Blood group + Rh) £250
Screening tests (P10: female screen; syphillis, HTLV 1&2) £270
Repeat viral screening P17: NAT screen) £400
Endometrial scratch and saline hysterogram £350
Post quarantine (3 months) screening for intended father P17: NAT screen) £400 x 2
Frozen Embryo Transfer Cycle

Nurse-_ consultation; Monitoring ultrasound scans and blood tests during treatment; HFEA fees £2 300

Thawing of embryos and embryo culture "

Advanced embryology [Embryoglue®, Embryoscope®]; Embryo transfer

Fertility support (elective, 2 sessions)

1x Progesterone test, 1x pregnancy test, 1x early pregnancy scan; Review consultation

Medications estimate as above £1,000
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Price List
Extras

& Harley Street
Fertility Clinic

Cervical smear £150
IntraCytoplasmic Sperm Injection (ICSI) £1,400
Intracytoplasmic Morphologically Selected sperm injection (IMSI) £1,900
Thalassaemia screen £60
Zika antibodies £200
Follow up consultation £190
Elective sedation £400
Saline infusion scan £400
Freezing of embryos (additional) £500
Cryogenic storage of embryos (per annum, per batch of up to 10 embryos) £360
Ethics committee review £250
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Te rms a nd N Otes 1. The surrogacy programme fee is non-refundable once you have enrolled.

2. Abandoned cycles:

a. ovarian stimulation cycles abandoned prior to egg collection will be billed for monitoring
scans and blood tests plus a £300 cycle admin fee; at egg collection, if there are no eggs or
failed fertilisation or no embryos to freeze, a credit of £400 will be issued

b. frozen embryo transfer cycles abandoned prior to embryo transfer will be billed for monitor-
ing scans and blood tests plus a £300 cycle admin fee; at embryo transfer, if there are no
embryos for transfer a credit of £400 will be issued.

3. Payment terms: treatment charges are due by 1st scan and all other charges are payable upon presentation.

4. If you are late to a monitoring scan appointment by 15 minutes or more, you will need to rebook the appointment and pay the
scan fee of £200.

This price list is effective from 1 July 2023, serves for information purpose only and should not be treated as a formal service
agreement. The above figures are intended as a guide and are subject to change without notice.
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